
Libertyville School District 70
LITTLE SPROUTS PRESCHOOL 2023-2024

SCREENING SCHEDULE

District 70 offers preschool screenings to all children within D70 boundaries and for

those families interested in our D70 Little Sprouts preschool program

Mary can be reached at (847)-247-2694 or mtyree@d70schools.org. Please reference the

dates and deadlines indicated below when requesting an appointment.

Screening Date Last Day to Call

Friday, September 8, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023

Friday, January 12, 2024 Thursday, December 20, 2023

Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024

Location
District 70 Butterfield School

1441 W. Lake Street

Libertyville, IL 60048

mailto:mtyree@d70schools.org

